City of Fresno CAPITAL PROJECTS DEPARTMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 1721 Van Ness Avenue - Fresno, CA 93721 Phone (559) 621-5600

CONTRACT AWARDED BY: CITY COUNCIL REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY INFORMAL DATE OF AWARD Mar 9, 2023 PROJECT: Barstow Avenue Class IV Bikoway Project SHEET 1 of 1 DON 0 32300423 PROJECT I.D. PW00972 / 32300433 FEDERAL PROJ. ID. NIA CONTRACT OR/ADDRESS: American Pavingo. Co. 528 W. Alluvial Freeno CA 33711 NIA NIA CONTRACT OR/ADDRESS: American Pavingo. Co. 528 W. Alluvial Freeno CA 33711 NIA NIA CONTRACT OR/ADDRESS: American Pavingo. Co. 502 W. Alluvial Freeno CA 33711 NIA NIA CONTRACT PLANS E IN OT EFFECTIVE UNTLE FULLYEXECUTED. Change requested by: City of Freeno Description: 1. CHANGES IN CONTRACT PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS: A. Increase in Contract Price Mail include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT IME Decrease STATEMENT OF CONTRACT PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS: A. Increase in Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Decrease STATEMENT OF CONTRACT PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS: A. Increase in Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Decrease STATEMENT OF CONTRAC			CONTRACT	CHANGE	ORDER NO. <u>3</u>			
PROJECT: Birstow Avenue Class IV Bikeway Project SHEEET 1 of 1 PIONO. 32300433 PROJECT I.D. PW00972 / 32300433 FEDERAL, PROJ. ID. N/A CONTRACTOR/ADDRESS: American Paving, Co. 528 W. Alluvial Freson CA 93711 N/A Worken beelly requested to make the heren declarged integes from the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications. NOTE: Changes To CONTRACT PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS. A. Increase in Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT PRICE No change to Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT PRICE S0.00 S0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Increase S0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Descrease Notract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Date to Notice to Proceed Not 4223 Jun 14, 2023 Cost of this Change Order \$ 1,475.00 Compade Date for Completion Sop 7, 2023 Contract Price \$ 2,234	CONTRA	CT AWARDED BY:	CITY COUNCIL		REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY	INFORMA	L	
BID FILE NO. 12300267-13060 PROJECT I.D. PW00972 / 32300433 FEDERAL PROJ. ID. NA CONTRACTOR/ADDRESS: American Paving, Co. 328 W. Alluvial Fresno CA 33711 ENAIL: CWIlliams@americanpaving. Co. 328 W. Alluvial Fresno CA 33711 ENAIL: CWIlliams@americanpaving. Co. 328 W. Alluvial Fresno CA 33711 ENAIL: CWIIIams@americanpaving. Co. 328 W. Alluvial Fresno CA 33711 ENAIL: CWIIIams@americanpaving. Com Note: Fills CHANCE IS NOT EFFECTIVE UNTL FULLY EXECUTED. Change requested by: City of Frosno Description: A Increase In Contract PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS. A Increase In Contract Price Babli include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price Increase In Contract Time. III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Time. Statement State Comparison for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Time. Statement State Contract Time Estimated Decrease STATEMENT OF CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Time. Statement State Comparison for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Time Estimated Decrease State Contract Price S 2,224,648.00 Contract Price S 2,224,648.00 Comparison for all material, equipment for the grant and applicable mark-up and No 13, 2023 We Metange in Contract Price S 2,727,123.00 We Metange in Contract Price S 2,727,123.					DATE C	DF AWARD	Mar 9, 2023	
PC NO. 3230433 PROJECT LD. PW00972 / 3230433 FEDERAL PROJ. ID. N/A CONTRACT OR/ADDRESS: American Paving. Co. 525 W. Alluvial Freeno CA 93711 EMAIL. CWIIIans@americanpavingcc.om and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications I. CHANGES TO CONTRACT PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS. A. Increase in Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT PRICE Increase In Contract Price in all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price. \$12,234,648.00 Contract Changes to Date \$14,475.00 Compared Cost Changes to Date Specification for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price S 2,234,648.00 Compared Date for Completion 50 Contract Changes to Date Specification 50 Contract Price S 2,234,648.00 Contract Market Completion 50 Contract Changes to Date Specification 50 Contract Price Specification 50 Contract Price S 2,234,648.00 Contract Changes to Date Specification 5 Contract Price S 2,234,648.00 Contract Changes to Date Contract Changes to Date Contract Changes Contract Changes to Date Contract Changes Contract Price S 2,276,123.00 Contract Changes to Date Contract Changes Contract Price Contract Changes Contract Price Contract Price Contract Changes Contract Price Contract C	PROJECT:	Barstow Avenue Clas	s IV Bikeway Project			SHEET	1 of 1	
CONTRACTOR/ADDRESS: American Paving, Co. 252 W. Altuvial Freeno CA 93711 We have hereby resident of number in the internet described distages from the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and appendiations on the contract. NOTE: THIS CHANGE IS NOT EFFECTIVE UNTIL FULLY EXECUTED. Change requested by: City of Fresno Description: A. Increase in Contract Working Days due to the delays with material procurement for traffic signal equipment. No Change to Contract Price. No Change to Contract Price. No Change to Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price. III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Price. State Contract Price State Contract Price State Contract Price State Contract Price Contract P					BI	D FILE NO.	12300267-13080	
EMAIL: CWIIIIams@americanpavingco.com Vou are heavy equested on ask the heavy facehold wheth and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications on this contract. No Change INCRETERTETIVE UNTIL FULLY EXECUTED. Change requested by: City of Fresno Description: I. CHANGES TO CONTRACT PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS. A. Increase in Contract Working Days due to the delays with material procurement for traffic signal equipment. No Change in Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price III. CONTRACT PRICE III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price Estimated Decrease Estimated Decrease Estimated Decrease Estimated Decrease Estimated Decrease III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Price S 2,224,648.00 Contract Price S 2,224,648.00 Computed Decrease III. Contract Price S 2,226,123.00 Computed Decrease III. Contract Price S 2,276,123.00 Computed Decrease III. Contract Price Contract Changes to Date Contract Price III. 1.9% Contract Price Contract Changes and proceed Contract Price IIII. Contract Price IIII. Contract Price Contract Changes A and proceed Contract Price IIII. Contrac	PO NO.	32300433	PROJECT I.D. <u></u>	PW00972 / 3	32300433 FEDERAL	PROJ. ID.	N/A	
Tou are hereby requested to make the herein described changes from the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not included in the plans and specifications or do the following described work not include and include and specifications or do the following described work not include and include an	CONTRACT	ONTRACTOR/ADDRESS: American Paving, Co. 525 W. Alluvial Fresno CA 93711						
and geneficiations on this contract.		CWilliams@american	pavingco.com					
NOTE: THIS CHANGE IS NOT EFFECTIVE UNTIL FULLY EXECUTED. Change requested by: City of Fresno Description CHANGES TO CONTRACT PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS. A Increase in Contract Working Days due to the delays with material procurement for traffic signal equipment. No Change in Contract Price No Change in Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price \$ Cost of this Change Order \$			rein described changes fro	om the plans a	nd specifications or do the following desci	ibed work not ii	ncluded in the plans	
I. CHANGES TO CONTRACT PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS. A. Increase in Contract Working Days due to the delays with material procurement for traffic signal equipment. No Change in Contract Price \$0.00 II. CONTRACT PRICE No change to Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME \$0.00 Increase In Contract Time. \$5 TATEMENT OF CONTRACT TIME Cost of this Change Order increase Increase Original Contract Price \$ 2.234,648.00 Date of Notice to Proceed Jun 14, 2023 Approved Cost Changes to Date \$ 41,475.00 Contract Working Calender Day 60 Original Contract Price \$ 2.276,123.00 Subarrial Completion \$ 869,7,2023 1 Net change in Contract Price \$ 2.276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 5 Revised Contract Price \$ 2.276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 1 Materian Pay endored Contract Price \$ 2.276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023<								
A. Increase in Contract Working Days due to the delays with material procurement for traffic signal equipment. No Change in Contract Price	Description:							
equipment. No Change in Contract Price. S0.00 II. CONTRACT PRICE No change to Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price. S0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Time. S50.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Decrease S50.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Contract Price is S2.234,648.00 Contract Vice to Proceed OF DAYS DATE Of ginal Contract Price is Contract S10.00 Sep 7, 2023 Total of all Contract Price is of the original Contract Price is Contractor: Contractor: Contractor Contract Price is Contract I merice Price I as any otherwise be not								
No Change in Contract Price. \$0.00 II. CONTRACT PRICE No change to Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME \$0.00 Increase In Contract Price. \$1000 Estimated	A.							
II. CONTRACT PRICE No change to Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Increase STATEMENT OF CONTRACT TIME Decrease STATEMENT OF CONTRACT TIME Estimated Decrease Increase STATEMENT OF CONTRACT TIME Cost of this Change Order \$ 2,223,648,00 Decrease Number R Original Contract Price \$ 2,224,648,00 Date of Notice to Proceed Jun 14, 2023 Approved Cost Changes to Date \$ 41,475,00 Construct X Working Calendar Days 60 Total of all Contract Price \$ 2,226,648,00 So p 7, 2023 1 Net change in Contract Price is including this Change Order \$ 41,475,00 Total after oxtension days all CCOV 40 We the undersigned contract Price 1.9% Supponded Days through 10-17-2023 5 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Subsended Days through 10-17-2023 5 We undersigned contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Subsended Days through 10-17-2023 5 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Subsended Days through 10-17-2023 5 <		• •						
No change to Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Time. 35 Days Cost of this Change Order \$ - Estimated Decrease NUMBER Estimated Decrease VUMBER Exact State of Notice to Proceed Jun 14, 2023 Approved Cost Changes to Date \$ 41,475.00 Contract Working Calendar Days Sep 7, 2023 Including this Change Order \$ 41,475.00 Time extension days this CCO. 35 Total of all Contract Price is of the original Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Weather Days through 10-17-2023 1 We the undersple domitacit, have given careful consideration to the change projection days attract Price and year and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as hull apprint therefore the price shown above. Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 1 Nov 13, 2023 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 1 Nov 13, 2023 Substantial Completion Nov 13,		No Change in Contract Price						
No change to Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Time. 35 Days Cost of this Change Order \$ - Estimated Decrease NUMBER Estimated Decrease VUMBER Exact State of Notice to Proceed Jun 14, 2023 Approved Cost Changes to Date \$ 41,475.00 Contract Working Calendar Days Sep 7, 2023 Including this Change Order \$ 41,475.00 Time extension days this CCO. 35 Total of all Contract Price is of the original Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Weather Days through 10-17-2023 1 We the undersple domitacit, have given careful consideration to the change projection days attract Price and year and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as hull apprint therefore the price shown above. Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 1 Nov 13, 2023 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 1 Nov 13, 2023 Substantial Completion Nov 13,								
No change to Contract Price shall include all costs for above noted work and shall be considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price. \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Time. 35 Days Cost of this Change Order \$ - Estimated Decrease NUMBER Estimated Decrease VUMBER Exact State of Notice to Proceed Jun 14, 2023 Approved Cost Changes to Date \$ 41,475.00 Contract Working Calendar Days Sep 7, 2023 Including this Change Order \$ 41,475.00 Time extension days this CCO. 35 Total of all Contract Price is of the original Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Weather Days through 10-17-2023 1 We the undersple domitacit, have given careful consideration to the change projection days attract Price and year and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as hull apprint therefore the price shown above. Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 1 Nov 13, 2023 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 1 Nov 13, 2023 Substantial Completion Nov 13,								
considered full compensation for all material, equipment, labor, applicable mark-up and No Change in Contract Price \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Time	II.	CONTRACT PRICE						
No Change in Contract Price \$0.00 III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Time 35 Days Cost of this Change Order \$ Increase Decrease Orginal Contract Price \$ 2,234,648.00 Contract X Working Calendar Days 60 Bop 7 0Avs DATE Orginal Contract Price \$ 2,234,648.00 Contract X Working Calendar Days 60 Sep 7, 2023 Increase including this Change Order \$ 41,475.00 Contract X Working Calendar Days 60 Sep 7, 2023 Intree extension days this CCO 35 Net change in Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Weather Days through 10-17-2023 Intree extension days this CCO's 40 We the undersigned contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substratic Completion Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substratic Completion Nov 13, 2023 Extended Date for Completion Nov 13, 2023 Extended Date for Completion Inspector Constructor And and will accept as full paymoved, the weak above specified, and will accept as full paymoved the requirement, this attentit		•						
III. CONTRACT TIME Increase In Contract Time								
Increase in Contract Time		No Change in Contract Price\$0.00						
Increase in Contract Time								
Increase in Contract Time		CONTRACT TIME						
Cost of this Change Order \$ Increase STATEMENT OF CONTRACT TIME Estimated								
Estimated								
Estimated								
Exact OF DAYS DATE Original Contract Price \$ 2,234,648.00 Date of Notice to Proceed Jun 14, 2023 Approved Cost Changes to Date \$ 41,475.00 Contract X Working Calendar Days 60 Contract Changes Computed Date for Completion Sep 7, 2023 Including this Change Order \$ 41,475.00 Time extension days this CCO 35 Net change in Contract Price is of the original Contract Price 1.9% Total time extension days all CCO's 40 Weather Days through 10-17-2023 1 Subsential Completion Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed and hereby agree. If this proposal is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date Contractor: American Paving Co. Signed By: Title:	-	Change Order	\$-	Increase	STATEMENT OF CONTRACT TIME	1		
Original Contract Price \$ 2,234,648.00 Approved Cost Changes to Date \$ 41,475.00 Total of all Contract Changes Computed Date for Completion Sep 7, 2023 Including this Change Order \$ 41,475.00 Time extension days this CCO 35 Net change in Contract Price is of the original Contract Price 1.9% Total time extension days all CCO's 40 We the undersigned contract, Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 gayment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date Contractor: American Paving Co. Accepted Date Contractor: American Paving Co. Nov 13, 2023 Signed By: Title: Contractor: American Paving Co. Signed By: Contractor: American Paving Co. Nov 13, 2023 Submitted By: Ramon Reyes Santos Recommended Constructor: American Paving Co. Submitted By: Chief Administrative Officer Date Construction Manager Date Inspector Minutes of Neeter sexceed 5 percent of contract price or if individual change order Date				Decrease		NUMBER		
Approved Cost Changes to Date \$ 41,475.00 Contract X Working Calendar Days 60 Total of all Contract Changes Computed Date for Completion Sep 7, 2023 Including this Change Order \$ 41,475.00 Time extension days this CCO 35 Net change in Contract Price is of the original Contract Price 1.9% Total time extension days all CCO's 40 Net change in Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Suspended Days through 10-17-2023 5 Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 guipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date Contractor: American Paving Co. Signed By: Title:		traat Driaa	¢ 2.224.649.00		Data af Nation to Decoded	OF DAYS		
Total of all Contract Changes including this Change Order \$ 41,475.00 Time extension days this CCO 35 Net change in Contract Price is of the original Contract Price 1.9% Yeather Days through 10-17-2023 1 Revised Contract Price of the original Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Subsended Days through 10-17-2023 5 Net change in Contract Price equipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Nov 13, 2023 Accepted Date Contractor: American Paving Co. Signed By: Title:	U U					60	Jun 14, 2023	
including this Change Order \$ 41,475.00 Time extension days this CCO 35 Net change in Contract Price is of the original Contract Price 1.9% Total time extension days all CCO's 40 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed and hereby agree, if this proposal is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date		-	φ 41,470.00			00	Sep 7, 2023	
Net change in Contract Price is of the original Contract Price 1.9% Revised Contract Price 1.9% Weather Days through 10-17-2023 1 Suspended Days through 10-17-2023 5 Nov 13, 2023 1 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 We, the undersigned contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed and hereby agree, if this proposel is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date		•	\$ 41,475.00			35		
of the original Contract Price 1.9% Suspended Days through 10-17-2023 5 Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion Nov 13, 2023 Revised Contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed and hereby agree, if this proposal is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date		0 0			,	40		
Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Extended Date for Completion Nov 13, 2023 We, the undersigned contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed and hereby agree, if this proposal is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date	Net change i	n Contract Price is			Weather Days through 10-17-2023	1		
Revised Contract Price \$ 2,276,123.00 Substantial Completion We, the undersigned contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed and hereby agree, if this proposal is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date	of the c	original Contract Price	1.9%		Suspended Days through 10-17-2023	5		
We, the undersigned contractor, have given careful consideration to the change proposed and hereby agree, if this proposal is approved, that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date			• • • • • • • • • • • •		· · ·		Nov 13, 2023	
equipment, furnish all materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will accept as full payment therefor the price shown above. Accepted Date Contractor: American Paving Co. Signed By: Title: Iteration is directed to the requirements of the specifications as to proceeding with the ordered work. If the contractor does not sign acceptance of this order, his attention is directed to the requirements of the specifications as to proceeding with the ordered work. Approval Submitted By: Ramon Reyes Santos Recommended Date Inspector Date Authorized: Chief Administrative Officer Date (if change orders or total of change orders exceed 5 percent of contract price) Authorized: City Council Minutes of Meeting Dated:(if change order or total of hange orders exceed 10 percent of contract price or if individual change order exceeds Fresno City Charter limit or Section 33422 Health and Safety Code for Agency contracts.) Approved: Capital Project S Director Date	Revised Col	ntract Price	\$ 2,276,123.00	e change pro	Substantial Completion	s approved that	t we will provide all	
Accepted Date Contractor: American Paving Co. Signed By: Title:	equipment, furr	nish all materials, except as r						
Signed By: Title: If the contractor does not sign acceptance of this order, his attention is directed to the requirements of the specifications as to proceeding with the ordered work. Approval Submitted By: Ramon Reyes Santos Inspector Date Authorized: Chief Administrative Officer (if change orders or total of change orders exceed 5 percent of contract price) Date Authorized: City Council Minutes of Meeting Dated: (if change order or total change orders exceed 10 percent of contract price or if individual change order exceeds Fresno City Charter limit or Section 33422 Health and Safety Code for Agency contracts.) Date Approved: Capital Projects Director Date				.	Amorican Baying Co			
If the contractor does not sign acceptance of this order, his attention is directed to the requirements of the specifications as to proceeding with the ordered work. Approval Submitted By: Ramon Reyes Santos Recommended Inspector Date Authorized: Chief Administrative Officer Date (if change orders or total of change orders exceed 5 percent of contract price) Date Authorized: City Council Minutes of Meeting Dated:	Accepted Date			Contractor:	American Faving Co.			
If the contractor does not sign acceptance of this order, his attention is directed to the requirements of the specifications as to proceeding with the ordered work. Approval Submitted By: Ramon Reyes Santos Recommended Inspector Date Authorized: Chief Administrative Officer Date (if change orders or total of change orders exceed 5 percent of contract price) Date Authorized: City Council Minutes of Meeting Dated:	Signed By:			Title:				
Submitted By: Ramon Reyes Santos Recommended Date Inspector Construction Manager Date Authorized: Chief Administrative Officer Date (if change orders or total of change orders exceed 5 percent of contract price) Date Authorized: City Council Minutes of Meeting Dated: (if change order or total change orders exceed 10 percent of contract price or if individual change order exceeds Fresno City Charter limit or Section 33422 Health and Safety Code for Agency contracts.) Approved: Capital Project Assistant Director Date Capital Projects Director Date								
Submitted By. Karnon Keyes Samos Date Inspector Construction Manager Date Authorized: Chief Administrative Officer Date (if change orders or total of change orders exceed 5 percent of contract price) Date Authorized: City Council Minutes of Meeting Dated: (if change order or total change orders exceed 10 percent of contract price or if individual change order exceeds Fresno City Charter limit or Section 33422 Health and Safety Code for Agency contracts.) Approved: Capital Project Assistant Director Date Capital Projects Director Date	If the contracto	r does not sign acceptance o	of this order, his attention is			proceeding with	n the ordered work.	
Authorized: Chief Administrative Officer	Submitted By:	Ramon Reyes Santos	5	Recommended	1	Date		
(if change orders or total of change orders exceed 5 percent of contract price) Authorized: City Council Minutes of Meeting Dated: (if change order or total change orders exceed 10 percent of contract price or if individual change order exceeds Fresno City Charter limit or Section 33422 Health and Safety Code for Agency contracts.) Approved: Capital Project Assistant Director Date Capital Projects Director Date		Inspector			Construction Manager			
Authorized: City Council Minutes of Meeting Dated: (if change order or total change orders exceed 10 percent of contract price or if individual change order exceeds Fresno City Charter limit or Section 33422 Health and Safety Code for Agency contracts.) Approved: Capital Project Assistant Director Date	Authorized:			t of contract priv		Date		
(if change order or total change orders exceed 10 percent of contract price or if individual change order exceeds Fresno City Charter limit or Section 33422 Health and Safety Code for Agency contracts.) Approved: Capital Project Assistant Director Date Capital Projects Director Date	Authorized:							
Approved: Capital Project Assistant Director Date Capital Projects Director Date		(if change order or total chang	ge orders exceed 10 percent o		-			
Capital Projects Director Date								
	Approved:	Capital Project Assistant I	Director			Date		
		Capital Projects Director				Date		
	 c:		iger					